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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Ballast Factor

Ballast Height H (in)

Ballast Length L (in)

Ballast Width W (in)

Family Brand Name

Input Current (Amps)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Number of Lamps

Open Circuit Voltage (V)

Power Factor

Primary Lamp Type

Sound Rating

Starting Method

Starting Temperature - Fahrenheit
Starting Temperature - Celsius
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
Wiring Method
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Product Details

Product 49170
Number:

Order QTP1X28T5SUNVPSN

Abbreviation:

General 1-lamp Universal Voltage electronic ballast for 28W T5 lamp, packaged 10

Description: pieces per case

QTP1X28TSUNVPSN 10/CS 1/SKU
1.00

0.8660

14.1340

1.1810

QUICKTRONIC Professional
0.30

120-277V

1

<600

>0.98

FP28T5

A

PROSTART

0

-18

<10%

WIRETRAP CONNECTORS

http://ecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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